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ESTUDANTE EM ANÁLISE

 

CAMPUS LAGARTO

 
1 – MANUTENÇÃO ACADÊMICA

 
Matrícula Nome

201800012328 KATIUSCIA SANTOS
201800069779 GABRIEL DO NASCIMENTO SANTOS
201700010250 MARIANA MOREIRA ANDRADE
201700089231 LUCAS MATHEUS SANTOS DE MATOS
201700153691 PAMELA SOUSA FARIAS
201800070840 DAYANE EVELLY DOS SANTOS
201800072872 GABRIELA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS BEZERRA
201800008414 ANGELICA CARVALHO SANTOS
201600074058 ROBERTA DE ARAUJO LIMA
201800011634 MATEUS JOSE DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
201700059789 DIERLEN FERREIRA DE SOUZA
201700058979 NEIRE FERNANDA SANTOS MARTINS
201800075346 AMANDA SILVA CHAGAS
201700010385 FLAVIO AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA
201800072854 EVILAINE SANTOS NASCIMENTO
201600009354 JOSE FONTES JUNIOR
201700093270 LARISSA REZENDE SANTOS
201700058950 MARIA SANDRIELLY DE SANTANA SILVA SANTOS
201600073300 FRANCIELLY VIRGINIA MOTA SANTOS
201800012382 MATHEUS FONTES DA SILVA
201700010966 PEDRO HENRIQUE GOMES CASTRO
201700153735 WENYA CRUZ ALVES
201700010320 ALAIANE LOIOLA FRAGA
201800070368 MONICA SANTANA ANDRADE
201800072700 CLARELIS ALMEIDA DO NASCIMENTO
201700153495 BRENNA GEOVANIA IZAURA SANTOS BARROSO
201800075622 GERLAINE CUSTODIO DE JESUS
201700012441 ISAAC XAVIER SANTOS
201700091516 LUCIELLY SOUZA MECENAS
201800012201 DAYANE PINTO SANTOS
201800011376 LUCAS ANDRADE LEAL
201800012168 BRUNA DE JESUS TENORIO
201700088388 JONATHAN DA FRAGA SANTANA
201600009176 NATALIA NASCIMENTO ANDRADE
201700089124 JOHNATAN WESLLEY ARAUJO CRUZ
201700088655 RENATA LAIANE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
201800011616 JOSE EVERTON DE OLIVEIRA



201700012512 RAIANE DANTAS DOS SANTOS
201600009087 KARLA NATALLY SANTOS
201800070608 WALLISON LIMA SILVA
201600080860 THIS SOUZA SANTOS
201800069330 VIVIANE PINTO DOS SANTOS
201700093127 JESSICA GLEICE DO NASCIMENTO GOIS
201700145770 GREICIELLY DA SILVA PEREIRA VIEIRA
201500289068 ANNE CAROLINE DOS REIS SANTOS
201800075767 JAYNE SANTOS SOUSA
201500284160 ROSELY DE JESUS NASCIMENTO
201500266395 ANNE KAROLINY DOS SANTOS
201800009180 GRACIELE FONTES SANTOS
201500281972 SARA FERREIRA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
201600171481 CARLOS ALBERTO CONCEICAO SANTANA JUNIOR
201700091632 NATALIA DARA CONCEICAO NASCIMENTO
201700087729 MARIA LARISSE DE JESUS SANTANA DA CUNHA
201800072774 DOUGLAS GUEDES DE SOUZA
201800067390 CICERO JHONATAN ALCANTARA CRUZ
201800012130 THAIS GRIGORIO NERI
201800068619 GIOVANNY SANTOS SILVA
201700153806 JULIANE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
201800068468 ELIVELTON GOMES SAMPAIO
201700091374 JOÃO VICTOR DOS SANTOS BRITO
201600077597 MESSIAS SILVA MARTINS
201700153118 THAMIRES DE SOUZA SANTOS
201600072788 VALFRAN LIMA GOIS
201700092139 GABRIEL SANTOS NEVES
201700012020 LUIZ FERNANDO ANDRADE MATOS
201600077837 SAMARA MENDONCA SILVA NASCIMENTO
201500274842 ANA CAROLINA SILVA OLIVEIRA
201800075426 BARBARA FELIX DE JESUS
201800071777 SUELLEN FERREIRA OLIVEIRA
201800012140 APARECIDA SANTANA DE JESUS
201800011652 ROSEANE OLIVEIRA NOGUEIRA
201800008700 IASMIN SANTOS ANDRADE
201600072643 ROGÉRIO SILVA SANTOS
201410044351 VITORIA SHIEVILA DOS SANTOS GONCALVES
201600073032 BRUNA ELLEN SALES SANTOS
201700010901 JADYELLE DOS SANTOS TEIXEIRA
201700059591 THAYNARA ANDRADE SANTOS
201600080458 MARCELA SANTANA DE JESUS
201700153477 KAROLINNE ALVES DA SILVA
201700091042 BRENO LIMA ALVES
201410064274 IARA DA SILVA PASSOS



201700153430 JOSÉ MARCELO DA SILVA SANTOS
201600008740 TAINAH DA COSTA SANTOS
201700058683 MAX LEE CRUZ SILVA
201600076132 ICARO CRUZ SILVA
201800069723 EVERTON GUILHERME JESUS DOS SANTOS
201410068415 CAROLINE SANTANA SANTOS
201800011572 GENILSON RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
201410066116 LAYS KATHARINNE CALHEIROS DE OLIVEIRA
201800071623 PEDRO HENRIQUE BISPO DOS SANTOS
201700092649 RAYSSA EVEN MATOS DE SOUZA
201700060574 MARIA MILLENA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
201500283609 SUZANA MARIA ANDRADE BARRETO
201700093557 SABRINA DOS SANTOS ANDRADE
201310041571 FELIPE ROSA DOS SANTOS LIMA
201700088539 MARILIA LIMA SANTOS
201500264739 AMANDA DE JESUS SOUZA
201700012049 VINICIUS ALMEIDA ARAUJO
201700060117 DEBORA SANTANA SANTOS
201600070380 CATIANE DE SOUZA REIS
201800074394 JOAO BATISTA SANDES DE FARIAS
201310042659 GABRIELA SANTIAGO LIMA
201700058549 EDIMES MIKAELE SA DANTAS DOS SANTOS
201700091481 LETICIA SAMARA LOPES SANTOS
201600074620 CLARA EVILA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
201800068842 KEILA EDUARDA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
201500266662 RAQUEL PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
201800075079 RONALD ASSUNCAO PINTO
201600011577 ELIANY FARIAS DE ABREU
201800010486 LARA CAROLINA DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA
201500283780 RICARDO TADEU ALVES SANTOS
201800010468 IARA VICTORIA DOS SANTOS MOURA
201800071490 NADJA ARIANNY SANTOS
201500263704 DEBORA DE JESUS SILVA
201600070863 LUCIANA RODRIGUES PRATA SANTANA
201800070223 MARIA LUIZA SANTANA SANTOS
201700091660 RAFAELA NETO DO SANTOS
201800011527 BRENNO IGOR DE MATOS FERREIRA
201500263947 LANA DO NASCIMENTO GOUVEIA
201500278251 RAYANE GAMA DA CRUZ
201700012844 MARTA REGINA VALADARES
201700059869 IVINNY MAYARA SILVA COSTA
201800067308 ARYEL ANDRADE DE JESUS
201700059484 LUDIELE DE JESUS BARBOSA
201800070457 RAIANE LARISSE RIBEIRO DE LIMA



201500273317 MIKAELLY LIMA DE OLIVEIRA CUNHA
201500264031 ALLINE CATARINE SILVA SIQUEIRA
201800069939 JOSEFA VANESSA BISPO
201800073806 ANA CLARA OLIVEIRA GOMES
201700011103 EMANUEL CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA
201500009271 BRUNO ANDRADE SANTOS
201800071866 UESLANE DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
201600077677 MYLENA ALVES SANTOS
201600012322 MILENA MENEZES AMORIM
201410137432 MARLON DIAS BARBOSA
201500273291 LALESKA CARVALHO SANTOS
201700153163 YANA PAULA ALMEIDA MONTEIRO CHAVES
201800073280 MARIA HELOYSA FONSÊCA BATISTA
201600072910 ALYSON DE CARVALHO TAVARES
201600079582 ALINE SANTOS GUARANA
201800073403 NAZARE MELO DOS SANTOS
201700090279 ROSEANE SANTANA DOS SANTOS
201800074732 MARCELA OLIVEIRA SANTOS
201800070789 CAROLINE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
201800012195 CAMILA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
201800067184 AMANDA SANTOS OLIVEIRA DO CARMO
201800011008 ANA BEATRIZ MOURA SANTOS
201210049110 FLAVIA LIMA DOS SANTOS
201700091688 RAISSA ROSA DOS SANTOS
201600172166 STHEFANY MARQUES DA SILVA
201700091605 MARIANA PASSOS CARREGOSA
201800145745 ALICENA VASCO DO NASCIMENTO
201800067649 JESSICA KAROLINA SOUZA RODRIGUES
201800071178 JOSENIAS NOLASCO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
201800009313 NATANAEL ERIC BATISTA PEREIRA
201600070729 LARISSA SANTOS OLIVEIRA
201600010337 GABRIEL BARBOSA FIGUEIRA DOS SANTOS
201500282110 NATIELY LIMA TAVARES
201500285004 KIN ALEXIA DA ROCHA KUDO
201700145751 ANNY KAROLINE FONTES DA COSTA
201600079831 ELIUDE ARAUJO FONTES
201700058709 NICOLAS UEVES LIMA ALMEIDA
201600071136 SABRINA BARRETO MOTA
201700011702 JOYCE DE JESUS OLIVEIRA
Total de bolsas encontradas: 164

 
2 – MORADIA
 

Matrícula Nome
201600076230 LUCAS BURI DOS ANJOS FONSECA



201800010190 INGRID KAUANA DA SILVA BESSA
201700010250 MARIANA MOREIRA ANDRADE
201700009508 RUAAN OLIVEIRA CARVALHO
201700091893 AMANDA GUIMARAES VIANA
201700153691 PAMELA SOUSA FARIAS
201700009900 JULIANA DOS SANTOS
201800070840 DAYANE EVELLY DOS SANTOS
201600009372 MARIA EMILIA DANTAS ALVES
201800072872 GABRIELA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS BEZERRA
201800008414 ANGELICA CARVALHO SANTOS
201800010172 GARDENIA BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
201700093270 LARISSA REZENDE SANTOS
201410044001 KARINA MARIA SANTOS LIMA
201600070362 CARLA PASSOS ALMEIDA
201500264390 TAINARA OLIVEIRA CARNEIRO
201800008559 ROBERTO JUNIO DIAS MENDONCA
201700088655 RENATA LAIANE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
201800011616 JOSE EVERTON DE OLIVEIRA
201600009087 KARLA NATALLY SANTOS
201700093127 JESSICA GLEICE DO NASCIMENTO GOIS
201500266395 ANNE KAROLINY DOS SANTOS
201500281972 SARA FERREIRA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
201600171481 CARLOS ALBERTO CONCEICAO SANTANA JUNIOR
201800072774 DOUGLAS GUEDES DE SOUZA
201800068619 GIOVANNY SANTOS SILVA
201700153806 JULIANE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
201700091374 JOÃO VICTOR DOS SANTOS BRITO
201600011334 RAFAELA DE SIQUEIRA OLIVEIRA
201600072788 VALFRAN LIMA GOIS
201700092139 GABRIEL SANTOS NEVES
201600077837 SAMARA MENDONCA SILVA NASCIMENTO
201800075426 BARBARA FELIX DE JESUS
201700089090 JOANE COSTA FRANÇA
201800009331 PEDRO ALEXANDRE BITENCOURT ANDRADE
201500284025 JUCIVALDA RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA
201800008700 IASMIN SANTOS ANDRADE
201700088824 ANDREZA ARAUJO DOS SANTOS
201410064274 IARA DA SILVA PASSOS
201700058683 MAX LEE CRUZ SILVA
201800010931 MATHEUS ARAUJO SILVA
201800076030 MARIA VITORIA DOS SANTOS AMARO
201410068415 CAROLINE SANTANA SANTOS
201410066116 LAYS KATHARINNE CALHEIROS DE OLIVEIRA
201800071623 PEDRO HENRIQUE BISPO DOS SANTOS



201700060574 MARIA MILLENA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
201800075490 CARLA MAURINA DOS SANTOS SOARES
201310041571 FELIPE ROSA DOS SANTOS LIMA
201700012049 VINICIUS ALMEIDA ARAUJO
201310042659 GABRIELA SANTIAGO LIMA
201700088842 ANTHONY MEDEIROS CALADO DE LIMA
201700091481 LETICIA SAMARA LOPES SANTOS
201600074620 CLARA EVILA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
201800075079 RONALD ASSUNCAO PINTO
201600011577 ELIANY FARIAS DE ABREU
201800011044 DOGMA DIANA SOUSA COSTA
201410045751 ROBSON MACEDO SANTOS
201800010486 LARA CAROLINA DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA
201500283780 RICARDO TADEU ALVES SANTOS
201800010468 IARA VICTORIA DOS SANTOS MOURA
201800071490 NADJA ARIANNY SANTOS
201500263704 DEBORA DE JESUS SILVA
201700059386 EVORA GAIA CARVALHO LIMA
201800011527 BRENNO IGOR DE MATOS FERREIRA
201500278251 RAYANE GAMA DA CRUZ
201700012844 MARTA REGINA VALADARES
201800009289 LUCAS MARTINS DA SILVA
201700059484 LUDIELE DE JESUS BARBOSA
201800070457 RAIANE LARISSE RIBEIRO DE LIMA
201800073225 LUCAS ALVES SANTOS
201800073806 ANA CLARA OLIVEIRA GOMES
201700011103 EMANUEL CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA
201800072836 EVELYN DE SOUZA TEIXEIRA
201800071866 UESLANE DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
201600077677 MYLENA ALVES SANTOS
201800068430 ELIDA LAISA DOS SANTOS SILVA
201500275044 THAISLANY DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
201800073280 MARIA HELOYSA FONSÊCA BATISTA
201700090279 ROSEANE SANTANA DOS SANTOS
201800074732 MARCELA OLIVEIRA SANTOS
201600010524 CARLOS DA SILVA NERY NETO
201210049110 FLAVIA LIMA DOS SANTOS
201800075604 GABRIELA MACEDO DE ANDRADE
201700091605 MARIANA PASSOS CARREGOSA
201800067649 JESSICA KAROLINA SOUZA RODRIGUES
201800071178 JOSENIAS NOLASCO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
201800009313 NATANAEL ERIC BATISTA PEREIRA
201700093083 ISRAEL SOUZA AGUIAR
201800010780 GLAUBERSON PIZZANI PEREIRA



201700145813 HELLEN POLLYANNA PEREIRA MOURA
201600164440 AMANDA BEZERRA MACIEL
201500009057 DAVIDSON HENRIQUE BARROS FILHO
201800076085 MIRELLI SANTOS MORAIS
201600010560 GISELE ROSA BOAVENTURA FERREIRA
201600010337 GABRIEL BARBOSA FIGUEIRA DOS SANTOS
201500282110 NATIELY LIMA TAVARES
201500285004 KIN ALEXIA DA ROCHA KUDO
201700145751 ANNY KAROLINE FONTES DA COSTA
201800072012 ANASTACIA SANTIAGO ARAUJO
201600079116 MARIA CLARA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS MATOS
201700058709 NICOLAS UEVES LIMA ALMEIDA
201600071136 SABRINA BARRETO MOTA
201310042523 ANA LUIZA FERRAZ SA
Total de bolsas encontradas: 103

3 – PROGRAMA RESIDÊNCIA UNIVERSITÁRIA

Matrícula Nome
201700089124 JOHNATAN WESLLEY ARAUJO CRUZ
201800011616 JOSE EVERTON DE OLIVEIRA
201600072788 VALFRAN LIMA GOIS
201700090617 JOSE BENTO DOS SANTOS
201800011643 MATHEUS HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA ALVES
201800070457 RAIANE LARISSE RIBEIRO DE LIMA
201800009313 NATANAEL ERIC BATISTA PEREIRA
201600010337 GABRIEL BARBOSA FIGUEIRA DOS SANTOS
201700058709 NICOLAS UEVES LIMA ALMEIDA
Total de bolsas encontradas: 9

 

4 – TRANSPORTE

Matrícula Nome
201800009019 NIELLE PAMELA MOREIRA DE JESUS
201800012328 KATIUSCIA SANTOS
201800069779 GABRIEL DO NASCIMENTO SANTOS
201800010074 SABRYNA BEATRIZ SANTOS ALMEIDA
201700089231 LUCAS MATHEUS SANTOS DE MATOS
201700153691 PAMELA SOUSA FARIAS
201800070840 DAYANE EVELLY DOS SANTOS
201800012355 MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA SANTOS
201800072872 GABRIELA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS BEZERRA
201800010172 GARDENIA BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
201800011634 MATEUS JOSE DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
201800072854 EVILAINE SANTOS NASCIMENTO
201700093270 LARISSA REZENDE SANTOS



201700058950 MARIA SANDRIELLY DE SANTANA SILVA SANTOS
201800012382 MATHEUS FONTES DA SILVA
201700010966 PEDRO HENRIQUE GOMES CASTRO
201700153735 WENYA CRUZ ALVES
201800070368 MONICA SANTANA ANDRADE
201800075622 GERLAINE CUSTODIO DE JESUS
201700012441 ISAAC XAVIER SANTOS
201700091516 LUCIELLY SOUZA MECENAS
201600077283 KÉZIA JESUS DE SOUZA
201800012201 DAYANE PINTO SANTOS
201800008559 ROBERTO JUNIO DIAS MENDONCA
201800069035 MICHELLE RIBEIRO SANTOS
201700009366 BRUNO HENRIQUE SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA
201800012168 BRUNA DE JESUS TENORIO
201700088655 RENATA LAIANE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
201800011616 JOSE EVERTON DE OLIVEIRA
201600009087 KARLA NATALLY SANTOS
201800070608 WALLISON LIMA SILVA
201800069330 VIVIANE PINTO DOS SANTOS
201700093127 JESSICA GLEICE DO NASCIMENTO GOIS
201700145770 GREICIELLY DA SILVA PEREIRA VIEIRA
201800075767 JAYNE SANTOS SOUSA
201500284160 ROSELY DE JESUS NASCIMENTO
201500266395 ANNE KAROLINY DOS SANTOS
201800009180 GRACIELE FONTES SANTOS
201500281972 SARA FERREIRA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
201600171481 CARLOS ALBERTO CONCEICAO SANTANA JUNIOR
201700091632 NATALIA DARA CONCEICAO NASCIMENTO
201700087729 MARIA LARISSE DE JESUS SANTANA DA CUNHA
201800072774 DOUGLAS GUEDES DE SOUZA
201800010216 JOSE JAILSON SANTOS RODRIGUES
201800067390 CICERO JHONATAN ALCANTARA CRUZ
201800012130 THAIS GRIGORIO NERI
201800068619 GIOVANNY SANTOS SILVA
201700008995 MIKEIAS DE MATOS SANTOS
201700091374 JOÃO VICTOR DOS SANTOS BRITO
201600011334 RAFAELA DE SIQUEIRA OLIVEIRA
201700093172 JOSEFA VIVIANE MENEZES SANTOS
201700153118 THAMIRES DE SOUZA SANTOS
201600072788 VALFRAN LIMA GOIS
201700012020 LUIZ FERNANDO ANDRADE MATOS
201800075426 BARBARA FELIX DE JESUS
201800071777 SUELLEN FERREIRA OLIVEIRA
201500265164 SILMARA DOS SANTOS



201500284025 JUCIVALDA RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA
201800011652 ROSEANE OLIVEIRA NOGUEIRA
201800070250 MARIA VITORIA RIBEIRO DE BARROS
201800008700 IASMIN SANTOS ANDRADE
201600072643 ROGÉRIO SILVA SANTOS
201600073032 BRUNA ELLEN SALES SANTOS
201700059591 THAYNARA ANDRADE SANTOS
201600080458 MARCELA SANTANA DE JESUS
201700153477 KAROLINNE ALVES DA SILVA
201700091042 BRENO LIMA ALVES
201700153430 JOSÉ MARCELO DA SILVA SANTOS
201410068415 CAROLINE SANTANA SANTOS
201800011572 GENILSON RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
201410066116 LAYS KATHARINNE CALHEIROS DE OLIVEIRA
201800071623 PEDRO HENRIQUE BISPO DOS SANTOS
201700092649 RAYSSA EVEN MATOS DE SOUZA
201500283609 SUZANA MARIA ANDRADE BARRETO
201700093557 SABRINA DOS SANTOS ANDRADE
201310041571 FELIPE ROSA DOS SANTOS LIMA
201700088539 MARILIA LIMA SANTOS
201700060117 DEBORA SANTANA SANTOS
201800074394 JOAO BATISTA SANDES DE FARIAS
201310042659 GABRIELA SANTIAGO LIMA
201700088842 ANTHONY MEDEIROS CALADO DE LIMA
201600011577 ELIANY FARIAS DE ABREU
201500283780 RICARDO TADEU ALVES SANTOS
201800009968 JOSIENE BISPO SANTANA
201800071490 NADJA ARIANNY SANTOS
201600070863 LUCIANA RODRIGUES PRATA SANTANA
201700091660 RAFAELA NETO DO SANTOS
201700012844 MARTA REGINA VALADARES
201800009289 LUCAS MARTINS DA SILVA
201800067308 ARYEL ANDRADE DE JESUS
201800073341 MELYSSA ISABELLI ARAUJO SANTOS
201500273317 MIKAELLY LIMA DE OLIVEIRA CUNHA
201500264031 ALLINE CATARINE SILVA SIQUEIRA
201500009271 BRUNO ANDRADE SANTOS
201800071866 UESLANE DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
201500273291 LALESKA CARVALHO SANTOS
201700153163 YANA PAULA ALMEIDA MONTEIRO CHAVES
201600072910 ALYSON DE CARVALHO TAVARES
201600079582 ALINE SANTOS GUARANA
201800073403 NAZARE MELO DOS SANTOS
201800067184 AMANDA SANTOS OLIVEIRA DO CARMO



201800011008 ANA BEATRIZ MOURA SANTOS
201210049110 FLAVIA LIMA DOS SANTOS
201700091688 RAISSA ROSA DOS SANTOS
201800072827 ESTEPHANE TAVARES DA SILVA
201800075604 GABRIELA MACEDO DE ANDRADE
201800145745 ALICENA VASCO DO NASCIMENTO
201800009313 NATANAEL ERIC BATISTA PEREIRA
201800010780 GLAUBERSON PIZZANI PEREIRA
201700145813 HELLEN POLLYANNA PEREIRA MOURA
201600070729 LARISSA SANTOS OLIVEIRA
201700090401 ANA BEATRIZ ROCHA ALMEIDA
201600079528 ACSA ANTONIA DE LISBOA E SILVA
201600079831 ELIUDE ARAUJO FONTES
201600079116 MARIA CLARA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS MATOS
201700058709 NICOLAS UEVES LIMA ALMEIDA
201600071136 SABRINA BARRETO MOTA
201800012319 JOSIAN BISPO DE ANDRADE
201310042523 ANA LUIZA FERRAZ SA
Total de bolsas encontradas: 119
 

 


